
More power for 
more nutrition.

Supercharged 
nutrient 
extractor.TM

Essential Design. 
Simple and intuitive. 

Just push, twist, and blend.

BPA-Free Cups. 
Strong and durable. 

Blend and drink from 
the same cup.

Extractor Blade. 
Powerful stainless steel blade  

designed for optimum 
nutrient extraction.

900-Watt Motor. 
Take your smoothie game to the next  
level by blending tougher ingredients 

like kale, seeds, and nuts in no time.

1032-50
nutribullet Pro® 
Meet the nutribullet Pro®, the quintessential personal blender 
that transforms everything from spinach to strawberries into 
smooth, sip-able nutrition. With 900 Watts of power, a stainless 
steel extractor blade, and all-in-one blending and drinking  
cups, this compact powerhouse is designed to maximize your 
intake of fruits, veggies, and other wholesome ingredients with 
minimal effort.
 
As Low As: $114.99 [G]

20
24

-0
50

7


